
OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 29th June 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE - 
RESULTS

CLASS 0 40/50cm  RESULTS
No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Place
308 Alex Mauger Kilmaine Meave Senior 0 29.93 1st

316 Nya Hindwood Little George Junior E

332 Ayisha Till Magic Maker Senior E

113 Annabella Gray Kitty Assisted 0 32.50 1st

324 Molly Snaith Bounce Assisted 12 69.22 2nd

331 Tabitha Pheasey Oliver Assisted E

318 Charles Hargreaves Sparkles Assisted W/D
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 29th June 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE - RESULTS
CLASS 2  - 60cm RESULTS

No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Place
321 Harlie Walker Vaiko Harry Junior 0 28.13 1st
113 Annabella Gray Kitty Junior 0 30.28 2nd
305 Sophie Wright Socialist Agender Junior 4 39.34 3rd

52 Ashton Ingham
Whitethorn Cailin                
Preadbah Junior 8 32.53 4th

320 Sophie Brown Fudge Junior 8 43.93 5th
316 Nya Hindwood Little George Junior 12 32.35 6th

205 Kate Lewin Ace Senior 0 27.28 1st
307 Becky Shepherd Hey Dude Senior 0 27.32 2nd
189 Jane Beere Jerry Senior 0 32.38 3rd
326 Melissa Healey Highburren Charlie Senior 0 34.94 4th
58 Catherine Kirkman Footsteps to the hart Senior 0 36.06 5th
333 Ayisha Till Magic Maker Senior 4 29.00 6th
308 Alex Mauger Kilmaine Meave Senior 8 28.00
42 Rachel Hardy Cecil Senior 8 36.22

1



OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 29th June 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE - RESULTS
CLASS 2  - 70cm RESULTS

No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Place
322 Lucy Morton Flicker Junior 0 28.09 1st
305 Sophie Wright Socialist Agenda Junior 4 36.13 2nd
321 Harlie Walker Vaiko Harry Junior E
320 Sophie Brown Fudge Junior E
134 Rebecca Harrison Simon Junior E
34 Isabella Festa Centaur Quest Junior W/D

319 Rebecca Pavier Prim Senior 0 25.44 1st
317 Alex Commander Cora Senior 0 27.50 2nd
22 Emma Cooper Shadow Senior 0 27.63 3rd
30 Celia Dyson Call Me Finnegan Senior 0 27.65 4th
205 Kate Lewin Ace Senior 0 32.50 5th
87 Emma Shelton Eeze My Billy Senior 0 33.35 6th
189 Jane Beere Jerry Senior 0 34.40
307 Becky Shepherd Hey Dude Senior 4 25.00
42 Rachel Hardy Footsteps to the hart Senior 12 31.63
327 Melissa Healey Highburren Charlie Senior 4 34.18
312 Lisa Bartlett Norman Senior W/D
76 Katie Turner Bono Senior W/D
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 29th June 2025  - AYLESFORD EQUINE - 
RESULTS         

CLASS 3 - 80CM RESULTS Faults Time Place
No Rider Horse Section
88 Natasha Shelton Eeze My Billy Senior 0 27.07 1st
90 Clare Snaith Half n Half Senior 0 27.18 2nd
179 Sarah Marlor Dorissimo Senior 0 32.22 3rd
306 Katie Bland Obie Senior 0 36.50 4th
317 Alex Commander Cora Senior 4 27.75 5th
329 Gillian Higgins George Senior 4 37.31 6th
319 Rebecca Pavier Prim Senior 8 26.85
121 Abbie Walker King George Senior 8 35.84
322 Lucy Morton Flicker Junior 12 29.31
38 Helen Garner Bella Senior 12 39.40
312 Lisa Bartlett Norman Senior 12 55.00
67 Ruby Martin My Parkroe Ted Junior E
34 Isabella Festa Centaur Quest Junior W/D
76 Katie Turner Bono Senior W/D
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 29th June 2025  - AYLESFORD EQUINE -  
RESULTS

CLASS 4 - 90CM RESULTS
No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Place
38 Helen Garner Bella Senior 0 25.56 1st
179 Sarah Marlor Dorissimo Senior 0 28.00 2nd
313 Hannah Johnson Finlay Senior 4 20.90 3rd
90 Clare Snaith Half n Half Senior 8 30.80 4th
67 Ruby Martin My Parkroe Ted Junior 8 44.78 5th
121 Abbie Walker King George Senior 12 31.37 6th
306 Katie Bland Obie Senior E
329 Gillian Higgins George Senior W/D

CLASS 5 - 100CM RESULTS
313 Hannah Johnson Finlay Senior 4 24.47 1st
330 Gillian Higgins Toby Senior W/D
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